The RLM R6+ Performer projector is Barco’s latest high brightness
Mercury projector with 6000 Ansi Lumen light output. The RLM R6+
offers all the benefits of the reliable RLM projector range, with the
added benefit of SXGA+ resolution.
Renowned for its extreme low noise levels, the RLM R6+ is the ideal
projector for use in noise sensitive environments.
With its sealed engine and long lifetime lamps, the RLM R6+ offers a

Fixed inputs (standard) 1x configurable 5 cable (BNC) • 1x Composite Video (BNC) • 1x S-video (4-pin DIN)
1x analogue RGB (D15 connector) • 1x SDI/HDSDI (+ loop through) • 1x DVI
ORDER INFORMATION
Projector body (without lens) R9010270
Spare dual lamp R9852940
LENSES throw ratio on RLM R6+
Fixed focal lenses TLD HB 0.8 0.75 R9842040
Zoom lenses TLD HB 1.6 - 2.0 1.45 - 1.85 R9842060
TLD HB 2.0 - 2.8 1.85 - 2.55 R9842080
TLD HB 2.8 - 5.0 2.55 - 4.55 R9842100
TLD HB 5.0 - 8.0 4.55 - 7.3 R9842120
(1) optical specs measured with TLD 1.6 - 2.0:1 on axis at 220V
(2) all current video sources in composite, S-VHS, RGB or component or Serial digital format
all current proposed HDTV, extended and improved television standards (1080i, 720p, ...)
computer and workstations with a resolution up to 1,600 x 1,200